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Table 6
Support for Canada’s UN Options: Regional Differences

British
Option Atlantic Québec Ontario Prairies  Columbia
% % % % %
Creating Dedicated
Peacekeeping Unit 53 28 38 34 41
Lending the UN
Personnel for Advice 43 28 37 30 39
Lending the UN Equipment 34 21 25 22 24
Giving the UN Money 18 9 16 13 13
Contributing Troops to
UN Standing Force 49 27 41 33 40

The differences depicted in Table 6 (showing variations in the number of
Canadians strongly agreeing with each option) should not obscure the fact that

the majority of Canadians in all regions agree with options tested except giving
the UN money.

R T T oo Gt WNMEE Mg Pt WV e d To¥a 7.V EEIL N SF R TON R B T2

39

”

R T
ot

i
4

R i

Pl -

AR

T

RS

u«
Pl S

i
%
i

g

-~
5
Py

2

e
ks ‘4’ D

U
A

(B g

i
W P

T

o =7
uj‘_"_"‘{ .‘3\.

e T

P
-

.,
P LT
Tal A

-

P
L]

.

il



